Census Transcript Household Middlesex 1911

Images

Image Type

Address

Civil Parish

Sub District

Registration District

Image Reference

Forename Surname

Katherine  Flight

Walter
Claude

Friede
Reclam

Flight

Flight

Christiana = Smith

Age
64

30

26

52

Year

Born

1847

1881

1885

1859

Source Information

Census Transcript Search, 1841-1911 [database online]. TheGenealogist.co.uk 2020

Original data:

Normal Household

50 Temple Fortune Hill, Golders Green, Hendon N W
Hendon

Hendon

Hendon

RG14 - PN7127 RD130 SD3 ED26 SN264

Marriage Years

Gender Relation Status Married Birth Place
Female Head Widow Ambleside,
Westmorland
Male Son Single Kensington,
London
Female Daughter Single Hampstead,
London
Female Servant Single Darsham,
Suffolk

Occupation

Art Student

No
Occupation

General
Servant

« 1821/1831 transcripts are licensed from Jennifer Edmunds, Professional Genealogist. Original records
held by Westminster Archives.
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